Distributor
*Subject to change without notice.  Copy right reserved.  201509  Cat No.03a:1000JC
Cat.3a
Time
Saving
Long
Tool Life

• Better surface finish.
• Better diameter accuracy.
Ordering code Dimensions
Screw Key
Code of insert Grade Coating L S re
N9GX04T002 NC2032 K20F AlTiN 4.07 1.8 0.2 NS-18037
0.6Nm NK-T6
N9GX05T103 NC2032 K20F AlTiN 5.07 2.0 0.2 NS-20045
0.8Nm NK-T6
N9GX060204 NC2032 K20F AlTiN 6.35 2.38 0.4 NS-22055
0.9Nm NK-T7
N9GX070304 NC2032 K20F AlTiN 7.94 3.18 0.4 NS-25060
1.2Nm NK-T7
N9GX090308 NC2032 K20F AlTiN 9.52 3.18 0.8 NS-30072
2.0Nm NK-T9
Nine9 SD Other makers
Insert
Specification